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출력일자:

출력시간:

페 이 지: /

예산과목 : 

공 사 명 : 2019년 노원구 관내 급수공사(신설)-보호통 ( 2019-6631-1-0001 ) 문서번호:급수운영과-2820

급수공사비,신설공사비

급수공사단위사업 : 

순번
자 재 코 드

자 재 명

규격

단위

단가 총수량(전/후)

총금액(전/후)

1월수량(전/후)

7월수량(전/후) 8월수량(전/후)

2월수량(전/후) 3월수량(전/후)

9월수량(전/후) 12월수량(전/후)

6월수량(전/후)

11월수량(전/후)

5월수량(전/후)

10월수량(전/후)

4월수량(전/후)

81-09-6-00250110-4-0

수도계량기보호통

구상흑연주철,Φ25mm×심도1.1m

조

136,734 60 / 75

8,204,040 / 10,255,050

50 / 50 0 / 0 0 / 15 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0

0 / 0 10 / 10 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0
1

81-09-6-00300110-4-0

수도계량기보호통

구상흑연주철,Φ30mm×심도1.1m

조

177,955 56 / 56

9,965,480 / 9,965,480

50 / 50 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 6 / 6

0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0
2

81-09-6-00400110-4-0

수도계량기보호통

구상흑연주철,Φ40mm×심도1.1m

조

269,447 52 / 59

14,011,244 / 15,897,373

50 / 50 0 / 0 0 / 7 0 / 0 0 / 0 2 / 2

0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0
3

81-09-6-00500110-4-0

수도계량기보호통

구상흑연주철,Φ50mm×심도1.1m

조

299,609 50 / 50

14,980,450 / 14,980,450

50 / 50 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0

0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0
4

81-09-8-00150110-4-0

수도계량기보호통(역류방지밸브설치형)

역지변설치,Φ15mm×심도1.1m

조

101,545 61 / 67

6,194,245 / 6,803,515

50 / 50 0 / 0 0 / 6 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1

0 / 0 10 / 10 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0
5

81-09-8-00200100-4-0

수도계량기보호통(역류방지밸브설치형)

역지변설치,Φ20mm×심도1.1m

조

141,761 74 / 84

10,490,314 / 11,907,924

50 / 50 0 / 0 0 / 10 0 / 0 0 / 0 14 / 14

0 / 0 10 / 10 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0
6

353

63,845,773 0

300 0

30 0

0

0

0 0

0 0

23
합     계 (전)

합     계 (후)
391

69,809,792

300

0

0

30

38

0

0

0

0

0

23

0


